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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 21 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
11/3/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

APSOLUTE

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 1:52.64
2. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 1:54.92
3. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:55.01
4. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Sc Step 1:58.52
5. KALKUS, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar2018 2:00.44
6. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 2:00.82
7. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:03.82
8. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 P.K.Vardar2018 2:04.61
9. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 2:07.15

10. BAKIU, Nart 10 Sc Step 2:07.85
11. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 2:08.04
12. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018 2:09.92
13. SPAHIU, Edvin 08 SC DELFINI 2:10.14
14. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 P.K.Neptun 2:10.74
15. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 2:13.02
16. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 SC DELFINI 2:15.81
17. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 DUBOCICA 2:18.14
18. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:19.00
19. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 08 PK Oktopod 2:19.81
20. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:21.03
21. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:21.21
22. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:22.51
23. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 P.K.Vardar2018 2:23.64
24. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 2:25.52
25. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 P.K.Neptun 2:26.91
26. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:27.14
27. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:28.15
28. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 2:29.02
29. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 2:31.75
30. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:34.41
31. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:36.20
32. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI 2:36.44
33. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 2:37.94
34. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:38.10
35. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 2:41.51
36. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 P.K.Neptun 2:41.75
37. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 DUBOCICA 2:43.20
38. GUDUMANOVSKI, Mako 13 P.K.Neptun 2:44.32
39. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 DUBOCICA 2:45.72
40. AVDIC, Faruk 12 AQVAFIT 2:47.83
41. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:49.12
42. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 2:57.64
43. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 DUBOCICA 3:00.73
44. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 DUBOCICA 3:11.25
45. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 3:24.64
46. VELICHKOV, Bodan 11 PK Skopje 3:29.56
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 21, Men, 200m Freestyle

CATEGORY B

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 1:54.92
2. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:55.01
3. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Sc Step 1:58.52
4. KALKUS, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar2018 2:00.44
5. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 2:00.82
6. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 2:07.15
7. SPAHIU, Edvin 08 SC DELFINI 2:10.14
8. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 SC DELFINI 2:15.81
9. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 08 PK Oktopod 2:19.81

10. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 P.K.Neptun 2:26.91

CATEGORY C

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 P.K.Vardar2018 2:04.61
2. BAKIU, Nart 10 Sc Step 2:07.85
3. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 2:08.04
4. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 P.K.Neptun 2:10.74
5. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 2:13.02
6. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:19.00
7. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:21.03
8. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:21.21
9. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:22.51

10. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 P.K.Vardar2018 2:23.64
11. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 2:25.52
12. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 2:29.02
13. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:34.41
14. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 2:37.94
15. VELICHKOV, Bodan 11 PK Skopje 3:29.56

CATEGORY D

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018 2:09.92
2. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 DUBOCICA 2:18.14
3. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:27.14
4. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:28.15
5. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 2:31.75
6. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:36.20
7. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI 2:36.44
8. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:38.10
9. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 P.K.Neptun 2:41.75

10. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 DUBOCICA 2:43.20
11. GUDUMANOVSKI, Mako 13 P.K.Neptun 2:44.32
12. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 DUBOCICA 2:45.72
13. AVDIC, Faruk 12 AQVAFIT 2:47.83
14. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 2:57.64
15. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 DUBOCICA 3:00.73

CATEGORY E

1. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 2:41.51
2. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:49.12
3. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 DUBOCICA 3:11.25
4. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 3:24.64


